

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Doerge on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 531 by Representative Robideaux

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 4, line 21, following "members" and before "Louisiana" delete "of" and insert "who represent"

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 9, line 2, following "by the authority" and before "and" insert " , "

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 15, line 1, following "subject to" delete the remainder of the line

AMENDMENT NO. 4

On page 15, line 2, delete "seq." and insert the following "Part XVI of Chapter 32 of Title 13 of the Revised Statutes of 1950 (R.S. 13:1521 to 13:5130)"

AMENDMENT NO. 5

On page 18, line 11, following "plan" change " ; " to " , "

AMENDMENT NO. 6

On page 18, line 13, following "lessee" change " ; " to " , "

AMENDMENT NO. 7

On page 20, line 11, following "as" and before "by" change "practical" to "practicable"

AMENDMENT NO. 8

On page 29, line 1, following "utilize" and before "as" insert " , "

AMENDMENT NO. 9

On page 29, line 1, following "necessary" and before "a" insert " , "

AMENDMENT NO. 10

On page 34, line 6, following "indebtedness," and before "or" change "debenture" to "debentures"

AMENDMENT NO. 11

On page 34, line 6, following "other" and before " ; " change "obligation" to "obligations"